Kouvola 14.5.2016

jarj. Kymenlaakson Tikka

pm-125 tikkaa

Miehet

1 Hyyrynen Juha KLT
2 Pylvénen Esa KLT
3 Miettinen Martti  LamTi
4 Sorvali Antero LamTi
5 Savolainen Juhani KLT
6 Virtanen Pentti HTK
7 Holsa Kari KLT
8 Leinonen Pentti  PaTi
9 Sulkuméki Tauno HTK

10 Kuusela Sami  KLT
11 Tuomi Kalle NasTi
12 Paasimaa Simo  LamTi
13 Jaskola Yrj6 HyvTi
14 Peltonen Kalevi KLT
15 Kotaniemi Simo  AsikT
16 Nieminen Raimo SiTi
17 Karnaattu  Markku KLT
18 Hakanen Kauko OriT
19 Vilja Kalevi SiTi
20 Hannula Oiva HST
21 Ovaska Risto  HyvTi
22 Tenkku Eero KLT
23 Ruuskanen Kalevi HTK
24 Luototie Eino K-HT

25 Uotila Vesa HTK
26 Mikkola Vaino NasTi
27 Méki Tapio K-HT
Naiset

1 Aaltonen  Enni ASIKT
2 Uitto Eeva AsikT
Nuoret

1 Pelkonen Eveliina LamTi

MM
MM
MM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MB
MB
MC
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MC
MC
MC
MC
MB
MB
MC
MB
MC
MC
MC

NA
NB

NUuA

paivitetty 14.5.2016 klo 23.50

200
202
206
181
196
197
191
193
180
164
188
188
173
164
160
169
162
169
174
151
165
162
138
155
150
143
145

191
185

161 142 181 177 164

210
198
193
190
184
194
196
185
179
175
182
183
179
187
175
166
171
141
167
167
176
159
176
175
151
138
133

211
182

204
197
178
198
196
177
181
178
190
180
169
171
176
166
193
188
176
179
158
181
186
167
175
168
168
140
163

205
185

205
192
194
199
185
178

185
174
179
189
175

178
170
192
171
167

178
164
160
176
150
166
161
143
155
152
144

192
191

184
200
207
179
182
189
177
182
183
190
182
173
193
171
178
181
172
182
171
153
148
160
156
157
150
153
134

205
209

1003
989
978
947

943
935
930
912
911
898
896

893
891
880
877
871
859
835

830
828

825

814
806

798

774
726
719

1004
952

825



pk-25 tikkaa

MM

1 Hyyrynen
2 Pylvénen
3 Miettinen

MA

1 Virtanen
2 Savolainen
3 Sorvali

4 Leinonen
5 Holsa

MB

1 Kuusela
2 Luototie
3 Sulkumaki
4 Paasimaa
5 Jaskola

6 Tenkku

7 Kotaniemi
8 Nieminen
9 Peltonen
10 Ovaska

MC

1 Karnaattu
2 Vilja

3 Tuomi

4 Uotila

5 Hannula
6 Hakanen
7 Maki

8 Mikkola
9 Seitsonen
10 Ruuskanen
11 Rehunen

NA
1 Aaltonen

NB
1 Uitto

NuA

1 Pelkonen

Juha
Esa
Martti

Pentti
Juhani
Antero
Pentti
Kari

Sami
Eino
Tauno
Simo
Yrjo
Eero
Simo
Raimo
Kalevi
Risto

Markku
Kalevi
Kalle
Vesa
Oiva
Kauko
Tapio
Vaino
Kauko
Kalevi
Kyosti

Enni

Eeva

Eveliina

KLT
KLT
LamTi

HTK
KLT
LamTi
PaTi
KLT

KLT
K-HT
HTK
LamTi
HyvTi
KLT
ASIKT
SiTi
KLT
HyvTi

KLT
SiTi
NasTi
HTK
HST
OriT
K-HT
NasTi
KLT
HTK
KLT

AsikT 37 36 42 44 44

AsikT 38 36 31 37 29

LamTi

41
39
41

35
38
37
37
40

39
37
30
40
27
29
29
35
33
37

38
33
39
38
26
34
32
35
30
18

44
39
39

38
37
35
35
34

32
39
38
39
35
31
32
25
35
29

37
37
36
27
38
34
38
26
35
25

43
39
40

33
29
32
37
31

37
41
33
30
42
34
32
37
33
42

33
34
32
33
33
23
34
21
20
34

38
42
39

40
33
37
34
24

39
37
38
34
32
30
34
34
32
24

37
36
39
36
28
35
20
40
28
34

31 28 30 15

37 37 25 36 33

36
37
36

42
42
37
35

36
29
42
32
37
42
38
31
28
28

35
35
21
28
33
31
27
28
36
22
18

202
196
195

188
179
178
178
135

183
183
181
175
173
166
165
162
161
160

180
175
167
162
158
157
151
150
149
133
122

203

171

168

4x10
7x9

3x10
1x10



